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NC Fully Autonomous Vehicle (FAV) Committee
First Quarterly Meeting - Calendar Year 2025

2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

NCDOT Updates
Federal and National Updates
Aggie Auto Shuttles

Advance Mobility NC Strategic Plan and
Implementation

Modernization of NCDOT Traffic Signals
Open Discussion and Q&A

Adjournment

AGENDA

February 12, 2025
2:00 -3:30 p.m. ET
McKimmon Center
Raleigh, NC 27606

Sarah Searcy
Sarah Searcy
Ali Karimoddini

Jason Schronce

Matt Carlisle



