

AGENDA

NC Fully Autonomous Vehicle (FAV) Committee

First Quarterly Meeting – Calendar Year 2025

February 12, 2025 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET McKimmon Center Raleigh, NC 27606

2:00 p.m.	NCDOT Updates	Sarah Searcy
2:15 p.m.	Federal and National Updates	Sarah Searcy
2:30 p.m.	Aggie Auto Shuttles	Ali Karimoddini
2:45 p.m.	Advance Mobility NC Strategic Plan and Implementation	Jason Schronce
3:00 p.m.	Modernization of NCDOT Traffic Signals	Matt Carlisle
3:15 p.m.	Open Discussion and Q&A	
3:30 p.m.	Adjournment	